2020 Central School
JV Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Time Home/Away
Feb. 18 Pace 4:00 Home
Feb. 18 Pace 5:30 Home
Mar. 2 Washington 4:30 Away
Mar. 2 Washington 6:00 Away
Mar. 9 Flomaton 4:00 & 5:30 Away
Mar. 23 Paxton 4:30 Home
Mar. 23 Paxton 6:00 Home
Mar. 26 Pace 4:30 Away
Mar. 26 Pace 6:00 Away
Coaches
Nick Golden

Mikhy Koehler
Chad Hunsucker

Brittany Brown




2020 Central School

Softball Schedule
Date Opponent Time Home/Away Leave
Time/Field
Prep Time
Feb. 20 Washington 4:.00 Home 1:30 P.M.
Feb. 21 Laurel Hill* 4:00 Away 1:30 P.M.
Feb. 27 Pine Forest 4:00 & 6:00 Home 1:30 P.M
Mar. 3 Baker* 4:00 Home 1:30 P.M.
Mar. 5 Northview* 4:00 Home 1:30 P.M.
Mar. 10 Jay* 4:00 Home 1:30 P.M.
Mar. 12 Laurel Hill* 4:00 Home 2:00 P.M
Mar. 27 Northview 5:30 Away 4:00 P.M
Mar. 31 Pensacola High School 4:00 & 6:00 Home 1:30 P.M.
Apr.7 Paxton 4:00 Away 1:00 P.M
Apr.9 Baker 6:00 Away 4:00 P.M.
Apr. 14 Paxton 4:00 Home 1:30 P.M.
Apr. 17 Jay 6:00 Away 4:30 P.M.
Apr. 20 Central Christian 3:30 & 5:30 Away 12:30 P.M
Apr. 23 Washington 4:00 Away 1:30 P.M.
Apr. 27 District Quarterfinals TBD Baker
Apr. 28 District Semifinals TBD Baker
Apr. 30 District Championship 18D Baker

Head Coach: Nick Golden
Asst. Coach: Mikhy Koehler
Asst. Coach: Chad Hunsucker
Asst. Coach: Brittany Brown




2020 Central Jaguars Baseball

Date Day Opponent Location Time
vV \'4

February 18 Tuesday Pensacola High Central 6:00
February 20 Thursday Elberta Elberta 4:00 6:00
February 25 Tuesday Pensacola High Pensacola 6:00
February 28 Friday Freeport Central 4:00 6:30
March 3 Tuesday WF Baptist Academy Central 6:00
March 6 Friday Elberta Central 4:00 6:00
March 10 Tuesday St. Andrews Central 4:00 6:30
March 12 Thursday Jay Jay 4:00 6:30
March 13 Friday Jay Central 4:00 6:30
March 16 Monday Lighthouse Academy Lighthouse 5:00
March 17 Tuesday Pensacola Christian Central 4:00 6:00
March 23 Monday Rocky Bayou Rocky Bayou 3:30
March 26 Thursday Northview Central 4:00 6:30
March 27 Friday Northview Northview 4:00 6:30
March 30 Monday Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze 4:30 7:00
April 2 Thursday Walton Walton 4:00 6:30
April 3 Friday Walton Central 4:00 6:30
April 7 Tuesday WF Baptist Academy West Florida 4:00
April 9 Thursday Laurel Hill Central 4:00 6:30
April 10 Friday Laurel Hill Laurel Hill 4:00 6:30
April 13 Monday Freeport Freeport 6:00
April 16 Thursday Baker Baker 4:00 6:30
April 17 Friday Baker Central 4:00 6:30
April 20 Monday Lighthouse Academy Central 5:00
April 21 Tuesday Pensacola Christian Pensacola Christian 4:00 6:00

Head Coach: Duane Raley
JV Coaches: Alan Ward

Rex Sutton ( Volunteer)
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2020 Central Track Schedule

Date Site Time

February 20 Baker 3:00

February 27 Baker 3:00

February 28 Pace Inv. 9:00

March 3 Baker 3:00

March 5 Paxton 3:15

March 10 Jay 3:00

March 12 Paxton 3:15

March 26 Baker 3:00

March 31 Jay 3:00

April 2 Central 3:00

April 7 Jay Inv. 10:30

April 16 Dist. Pen. Washington | TBA

April 30 Reg. Pen. Washington | TBA

April 13-14

State. Gainesville UF

TBA

BOYS HEAD COACH - WES MATHEWS
ASSISTANT BOYS COACH - STEPHEN CONE

GIRLS HEAD COACH - TIM NASH
ASSISTANT GIRLS COACH - ALAINA SKELLEY




